ACCUMULATED TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2002 - 2003
(GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)
DIESEL DIFFERENCE +OR -

PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %
JUL 2002 135,169,365 23,014,107 0 158,183,472

JUL 2001 128,413,544 21,609,430 0 150,022,974 8,160,498 5.4%
AUG 2002 272,934,860 44,353,764 0 317,288,624

AUG 2001 260,353,034 44,554,603 0 304,907,637 12,380,987 4.1%
SEP 2002 396,038,275 64,321,505 1,910,507 462,270,287

SEP 2001 380,597,136 64,700,598 0 445,297,734 16,972,553 3.8%
OCT 2002 522,390,662 84,299,753 8,617,767 615,308,182

OCT 2001 508,095,038 87,705,726 2,270,959 598,071,723 17,236,459 2.9%
NOV 2002 642,423,422 104,384,228 14,948,326 761,755,976

NOV 2001 630,831,236 108,794,632 3,585,087 743,210,955 18,545,021 2.5%
DEC 2002 765,765,762 124,103,382 21,228,836 911,097,980

DEC 2001 753,966,470 127,965,609 8,701,574 890,633,653 20,464,327 2.3%
JAN 2003 884,809,430 143,606,568 27,498,849 1,055,914,847

JAN 2002 871,293,766 147,103,043 10,639,855 1,029,036,664 26,878,183 2.6%
FEB 2003 989,406,808 160,571,245 33,308,778 1,183,286,831

FEB 2002 978,781,201 164,039,733 14,251,806 1,157,072,740 26,214,091 2.3%
MAR 2003 1,107,209,690 178,738,550 39,826,911 1,325,775,151

MAR 2002 1,100,611,482 183,696,173 17,598,657 1,301,906,312 23,868,839 1.8%
APR 2003 1,227,794,989 197,952,917 43,233,501 1,468,981,407

APR 2002 1,219,445,466 204,786,285 21,658,709 1,445,890,460 23,090,947 1.6%
MAY 2003 1,362,181,910 213,215,131 43,233,501 1,618,630,542

MAY 2002 1,354,347,545 227,097,902 21,658,709 1,603,104,156 15,526,386 1.0%
JUNE 2003 1,492,144,179 234,571,770 43,233,501 1,769,949,450
JUNE 2002 1,485,866,361 248,267,116 21,658,709 1,755,792,186 14,157,264 0.8%




